LED Linear High Bay
■
■
Product Features
1. Ulus & FCC listed; With LM79 & LM80;
2. 2ft:11 OW MAX & 220W MAX available; 4ft: 225W MAX & 300W MAX available;
3. High luminous efficacy 130lm/w;

C
D
D
1 .97"
1 .97"
1 .97"
1 .97"
Specification
Name Size Part No. Power
Input
Voltage
TS-FHB1-80W-X-XXK BOW MAX
TS-FHB1-11 OW-X-XXK 110W MAX
2FT
TS-FHB2-165W-X-XXK 165W MAX AC120-277V
TS-FHB3-220W-X-XXK 220WMAX AC120-347V
Linear
TS-FHB5-225W-X-XXK 225W MAX
high bay 4FT
TS-FHB5-300W-X-XXK 300W MAX
2FT TS-FHB2-165W-X-HV-XXK 165W MAX
TS-FHB5-225W-X-HV-XXK 225W MAX AC347-480V
4FT
TS-FHB5-300W-X-HV-XXK 300W MAX
Testing Report
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
-/+180
UNIT:cd